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0.6
0.65¢

0.65€
0.85€
0.55€
0.55€
0.55€
0.75¢
0.80€
0.85€
0.75¢
0.90€
0.95€
0.70€
0.80€
1.10€

Agua Sabores
Compal
Sumos Lata
Bongo

'

site A chocolatado

Sarrafa
Cerveja mini
Cerveja Prela
Cerveja Preta mini
Fino
Fino ¢/ Groselhas
Principe
Principe ¢/ Grnselhl
Martini Simples

Martini Copo/fino

-

Martini Copo/peguo _ ;




